

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 786 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDU VISHWAKARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG, U.P.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.
St. of U.P. Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rama Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List tomorrow (21/05/2009) as continuing part-heard.
To be listed as first item.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master